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2024 Premier League Season 2 2024 Premier League S2 Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Yew-Weng Wong
Warren Woolcock
Alejandro Dionisio

Lee Yarrow

Leigh Curson

Brad Majtlis

Lydia Liu

Jonas Torstensson
Richard Ooi

Dean Frenkel

Mark Levin

Tom Meadows

Yori Bargil

Richard Lau

Kee Sing lan Tan-
Kang
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Albert Park Banana

Albert Park Avocado

Albert Park Banana

Maccabi Suns

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Maccabi Demons

Albert Park Avocado

Albert Park Avocado

Albert Park Banana

Maccabi Suns

Maccabi Suns

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Maccabi Suns

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Albert Park Banana

15

14

14

13

12

11

10

Matches
lost

10

10

19

17

Matches won
%

95.2%

75%

71.4%

58.3%

58.3%

86.7%

80%

61.1%

47.6%

50%

40%

20.8%

44.4%

19.1%

100%

57

56

47

41

38

44

40

35

23

38

13

28

Games
lost

14

30

32

48

45

21

18

25

44

40

33

57

21

55

Games won
%

81.3%

65.9%

64%

53.9%

51.1%

66.1%

67.9%

63.8%

47.6%

46.7%

41.1%

40%

38.2%

33.7%

90%

Points
won

792

881

900

952

862

640

573

690

780

687

505

815

288

711

107

Points
lost

581

750

803

948

849

522

459

596

780

717

545

909

323

799

67

Points won
%

57.7%

54%

52.9%

50.1%

50.4%

55.1%

55.5%

53.7%

50%

48.9%

48.1%

47.3%

471%

471%

61.5%
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Yori Bargil
Alejandro Dionisio
Henry Patishman
Byron De La Vega
Henry Patishman
Hoang Van Nguyen
Alireza Noura

Mark Freedman

Alireza Noura

Lee Yarrow

James Crockart
James Crockart
Jack Cyngler
Alireza Noura

Yon Wei Wave Chin
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Maccabi Demons

Maccabi Demons

Albert Park Avocado

Albert Park Banana

Maccabi Demons

Albert Park Avocado

Albert Park Avocado

Maccabi Demons

Albert Park Banana

St Kilda Cricket
Black

Maccabi Demons

Maccabi Suns

Maccabi Demons

Maccabi Demons

Maccabi Demons

50%

100%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

33.3%

33.3%

9.5%

33.3%

33.3%

33.3%

16.7%

6.7%

0%

0%

13

10

15

12

15

16

59

16

44

52%

75%

70%

63.6%

58.3%

40%

36%

20.3%

46.2%

46.2%

46.2%

33.3%

20%

18.2%

10%

218

76

106

110

116

230

223

547

124

119

115

203

415

78

86

220

65

91

82

94

246

253

775

120

129

127

250

589

116

111

49.8%

53.9%

53.8%

57.3%

55.2%

48.3%

46.9%

41.4%

50.8%

48%

47.5%

44.8%

41.3%

40.2%

43.7%
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